N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F

41
45
46
49
51
54
55
56
57
b1
63

b6

= X = on = = OP oo O T

#Nikki Wild
John Stocking
Duncan Morgan
Nigel Davies
Chris Hodson
John Bray
Jim Crewe
Mark Simpson
Sean Rowlands
Paul Barnett
Chris Metcalfe
Kenny Rowlands
Adrian Higman

#Stephen White Knutsford
Philip Stocking Severn
Andrew Bickford WBCC
Simon Davies

Ian Bowen Telford
Jez Harris ERO
Ian Pryce Newtown

Sharon Midgley WBCC

Paul Clapton  WBCC
Karen Price Severn
Jonathan Ross Telford
Robert Crumpton Milestone
Richard Roe WBCC

Nova SR
Escort
Escort

Escort
Escort
Escort
Sunbeam
Sunbean
Skoda
Escort
Escort
Sunbeam

1298
1600
1345

1598
1600
1300
1598
1300
1174
1300
1998
1598

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Rolled
Retired
Retired
N/Classed
N/Classed
Retired
Exc (GW)



